have strong ties to the location

•	 �The asset has a Weighted Average Unexpired Lease Term 
(WAULT) of 3.5 years to break and 4.0 years to expiry

•	 �Block C provides numerous asset management angles

HOWARD COURT

We are seeking offers in excess of £2,765,000 (Two Million 
Seven Hundred and Sixty Five Thousand Pounds)  
subject to contract and exclusive of VAT.
A purchase at this level reflects an attractive NIY of 9.00% and a low 
capital value of £113 psf, which is substantially below replacement cost.

High Yielding  
Business Park 

Investment

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

[...]

Joseph Wilshaw
07917 647 213
joseph.wilshaw@rvwcs.co.uk

Adam Roberts
07836 370495
ar@christopherdee.co.uk

Adam Wildig
07739 326 666
aw@christopherdee.co.uk

Alex Jones
07516 001 666
aj@christopherdee.co.uk

HOWARD COURT

We are seeking offers in excess of  
£2,765,000 (Two Million Seven Hundred  
and Sixty Five Thousand Pounds)  
subject to contract and exclusive of VAT.
A purchase at this level reflects an attractive NIY of 9.00%  
and a low capital value of £113 psf 

FURTHER INFORMATION

Misrepresentation Act 1967. Unfair Contract Terms Act 1977 The Property Misdescriptions Act 1991.